HZ&PC Heerenveen Onderlinge wedstrijd nr 2
Heerenveen, 1-11-2020

Programmanr. 18
1-11-2020 - 14:42

Dames, 200m vrije slag

Senioren Open
Startlijst

naam
Serielvanl
4 Laura van Etten
5 Maud Roffel

6 Silke Koehoorn
7 Vlora Berisha

vereniging

HZ&PC Heerenveen
HZ&PC Heerenveen
HZ&PC Heerenveen
HZ&PC Heerenveen

inschrijftijd

2:42.06
2:31.84
2:37.91
3:13.98

200800264
200700840
200300968
200702544

Splash Meet Manager, 11.67017

Registered to HZ&PC Heerenveen
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